
Payment Principal

(k = .03 x 30 / 365 =

.00246575) Interest Principal + Int. Mo. Payment Adj. Balance

1 23,237.83$        0.00246575 57.30$           23,295.13$          223.95$             23,071.18$           

2 23,071.18$        0.00246575 56.89$           23,128.07$          223.95$             22,904.12$           

3 22,904.12$        0.00246575 56.48$           22,960.59$          223.95$             22,736.64$           

4 22,736.64$        0.00246575 56.06$           22,792.71$          223.95$             22,568.76$           

5 22,568.76$        0.00246575 55.65$           22,624.40$          223.95$             22,400.45$           

6 22,400.45$        0.00246575 55.23$           22,455.69$          223.95$             22,231.74$           

7 22,231.74$        0.00246575 54.82$           22,286.56$          223.95$             22,062.61$           

8 22,062.61$        0.00246575 54.40$           22,117.01$          223.95$             21,893.06$           

9 21,893.06$        0.00246575 53.98$           21,947.04$          223.95$             21,723.09$           

10 21,723.09$        0.00246575 53.56$           21,776.65$          223.95$             21,552.70$           

11 21,552.70$        0.00246575 53.14$           21,605.85$          223.95$             21,381.90$           

12 21,381.90$        0.00246575 52.72$           21,434.62$          223.95$             21,210.67$           

13 21,210.67$        0.00246575 52.30$           21,262.97$          223.95$             21,039.02$           

14 21,039.02$        0.00246575 51.88$           21,090.90$          223.95$             20,866.95$           

15 20,866.95$        0.00246575 51.45$           20,918.40$          223.95$             20,694.45$           

16 20,694.45$        0.00246575 51.03$           20,745.48$          223.95$             20,521.53$           

17 20,521.53$        0.00246575 50.60$           20,572.13$          223.95$             20,348.18$           

18 20,348.18$        0.00246575 50.17$           20,398.35$          223.95$             20,174.40$           

19 20,174.40$        0.00246575 49.75$           20,224.15$          223.95$             20,000.20$           

20 20,000.20$        0.00246575 49.32$           20,049.51$          223.95$             19,825.56$           

21 19,825.56$        0.00246575 48.88$           19,874.45$          223.95$             19,650.50$           

22 19,650.50$        0.00246575 48.45$           19,698.95$          223.95$             19,475.00$           

23 19,475.00$        0.00246575 48.02$           19,523.02$          223.95$             19,299.07$           

24 19,299.07$        0.00246575 47.59$           19,346.66$          223.95$             19,122.71$           

25 19,122.71$        0.00246575 47.15$           19,169.86$          223.95$             18,945.91$           

26 18,945.91$        0.00246575 46.72$           18,992.62$          223.95$             18,768.67$           

27 18,768.67$        0.00246575 46.28$           18,814.95$          223.95$             18,591.00$           

28 18,591.00$        0.00246575 45.84$           18,636.84$          223.95$             18,412.89$           

29 18,412.89$        0.00246575 45.40$           18,458.30$          223.95$             18,234.35$           

30 18,234.35$        0.00246575 44.96$           18,279.31$          223.95$             18,055.36$           

31 18,055.36$        0.00246575 44.52$           18,099.88$          223.95$             17,875.93$           

32 17,875.93$        0.00246575 44.08$           17,920.00$          223.95$             17,696.05$           

33 17,696.05$        0.00246575 43.63$           17,739.69$          223.95$             17,515.74$           

34 17,515.74$        0.00246575 43.19$           17,558.93$          223.95$             17,334.98$           

35 17,334.98$        0.00246575 42.74$           17,377.72$          223.95$             17,153.77$           

36 17,153.77$        0.00246575 42.30$           17,196.07$          223.95$             16,972.12$           

37 16,972.12$        0.00246575 41.85$           17,013.97$          223.95$             16,790.02$           

38 16,790.02$        0.00246575 41.40$           16,831.42$          223.95$             16,607.47$           

39 16,607.47$        0.00246575 40.95$           16,648.42$          223.95$             16,424.47$           

40 16,424.47$        0.00246575 40.50$           16,464.97$          223.95$             16,241.02$           

41 16,241.02$        0.00246575 40.05$           16,281.06$          223.95$             16,057.11$           

42 16,057.11$        0.00246575 39.59$           16,096.71$          223.95$             15,872.76$           

43 15,872.76$        0.00246575 39.14$           15,911.89$          223.95$             15,687.94$           

44 15,687.94$        0.00246575 38.68$           15,726.63$          223.95$             15,502.68$           

45 15,502.68$        0.00246575 38.23$           15,540.90$          223.95$             15,316.95$           

46 15,316.95$        0.00246575 37.77$           15,354.72$          223.95$             15,130.77$           

47 15,130.77$        0.00246575 37.31$           15,168.08$          223.95$             14,944.13$           

48 14,944.13$        0.00246575 36.85$           14,980.98$          223.95$             14,757.03$           

49 14,757.03$        0.00246575 36.39$           14,793.41$          223.95$             14,569.46$           

50 14,569.46$        0.00246575 35.92$           14,605.39$          223.95$             14,381.44$           

51 14,381.44$        0.00246575 35.46$           14,416.90$          223.95$             14,192.95$           

52 14,192.95$        0.00246575 35.00$           14,227.95$          223.95$             14,004.00$           

53 14,004.00$        0.00246575 34.53$           14,038.53$          223.95$             13,814.58$           

54 13,814.58$        0.00246575 34.06$           13,848.64$          223.95$             13,624.69$           

55 13,624.69$        0.00246575 33.60$           13,658.28$          223.95$             13,434.33$           

john.lothrop
Typewritten Text
       EXHIBIT "D"



56 13,434.33$        0.00246575 33.13$           13,467.46$          223.95$             13,243.51$           

57 13,243.51$        0.00246575 32.66$           13,276.17$          223.95$             13,052.22$           

58 13,052.22$        0.00246575 32.18$           13,084.40$          223.95$             12,860.45$           

59 12,860.45$        0.00246575 31.71$           12,892.16$          223.95$             12,668.21$           

60 12,668.21$        0.00246575 31.24$           12,699.45$          223.95$             12,475.50$           

61 12,475.50$        0.00246575 30.76$           12,506.26$          223.95$             12,282.31$           

62 12,282.31$        0.00246575 30.29$           12,312.59$          223.95$             12,088.64$           

63 12,088.64$        0.00246575 29.81$           12,118.45$          223.95$             11,894.50$           

64 11,894.50$        0.00246575 29.33$           11,923.83$          223.95$             11,699.88$           

65 11,699.88$        0.00246575 28.85$           11,728.73$          223.95$             11,504.78$           

66 11,504.78$        0.00246575 28.37$           11,533.15$          223.95$             11,309.20$           

67 11,309.20$        0.00246575 27.89$           11,337.08$          223.95$             11,113.13$           

68 11,113.13$        0.00246575 27.40$           11,140.53$          223.95$             10,916.58$           

69 10,916.58$        0.00246575 26.92$           10,943.50$          223.95$             10,719.55$           

70 10,719.55$        0.00246575 26.43$           10,745.98$          223.95$             10,522.03$           

71 10,522.03$        0.00246575 25.94$           10,547.98$          223.95$             10,324.03$           

72 10,324.03$        0.00246575 25.46$           10,349.48$          223.95$             10,125.53$           

73 10,125.53$        0.00246575 24.97$           10,150.50$          223.95$             9,926.55$             

74 9,926.55$          0.00246575 24.48$           9,951.03$            223.95$             9,727.08$             

75 9,727.08$          0.00246575 23.98$           9,751.06$            223.95$             9,527.11$             

76 9,527.11$          0.00246575 23.49$           9,550.60$            223.95$             9,326.65$             

77 9,326.65$          0.00246575 23.00$           9,349.65$            223.95$             9,125.70$             

78 9,125.70$          0.00246575 22.50$           9,148.20$            223.95$             8,924.25$             

79 8,924.25$          0.00246575 22.00$           8,946.26$            223.95$             8,722.31$             

80 8,722.31$          0.00246575 21.51$           8,743.81$            223.95$             8,519.86$             

81 8,519.86$          0.00246575 21.01$           8,540.87$            223.95$             8,316.92$             

82 8,316.92$          0.00246575 20.51$           8,337.43$            223.95$             8,113.48$             

83 8,113.48$          0.00246575 20.01$           8,133.49$            223.95$             7,909.54$             

84 7,909.54$          0.00246575 19.50$           7,929.04$            223.95$             7,705.09$             

85 7,705.09$          0.00246575 19.00$           7,724.09$            223.95$             7,500.14$             

86 7,500.14$          0.00246575 18.49$           7,518.63$            223.95$             7,294.68$             

87 7,294.68$          0.00246575 17.99$           7,312.67$            223.95$             7,088.72$             

88 7,088.72$          0.00246575 17.48$           7,106.20$            223.95$             6,882.25$             

89 6,882.25$          0.00246575 16.97$           6,899.22$            223.95$             6,675.27$             

90 6,675.27$          0.00246575 16.46$           6,691.73$            223.95$             6,467.78$             

91 6,467.78$          0.00246575 15.95$           6,483.72$            223.95$             6,259.77$             

92 6,259.77$          0.00246575 15.44$           6,275.21$            223.95$             6,051.26$             

93 6,051.26$          0.00246575 14.92$           6,066.18$            223.95$             5,842.23$             

94 5,842.23$          0.00246575 14.41$           5,856.64$            223.95$             5,632.69$             

95 5,632.69$          0.00246575 13.89$           5,646.57$            223.95$             5,422.62$             

96 5,422.62$          0.00246575 13.37$           5,436.00$            223.95$             5,212.05$             

97 5,212.05$          0.00246575 12.85$           5,224.90$            223.95$             5,000.95$             

98 5,000.95$          0.00246575 12.33$           5,013.28$            223.95$             4,789.33$             

99 4,789.33$          0.00246575 11.81$           4,801.14$            223.95$             4,577.19$             

100 4,577.19$          0.00246575 11.29$           4,588.47$            223.95$             4,364.52$             

101 4,364.52$          0.00246575 10.76$           4,375.29$            223.95$             4,151.34$             

102 4,151.34$          0.00246575 10.24$           4,161.57$            223.95$             3,937.62$             

103 3,937.62$          0.00246575 9.71$             3,947.33$            223.95$             3,723.38$             

104 3,723.38$          0.00246575 9.18$             3,732.56$            223.95$             3,508.61$             

105 3,508.61$          0.00246575 8.65$             3,517.26$            223.95$             3,293.31$             

106 3,293.31$          0.00246575 8.12$             3,301.43$            223.95$             3,077.48$             

107 3,077.48$          0.00246575 7.59$             3,085.07$            223.95$             2,861.12$             

108 2,861.12$          0.00246575 7.05$             2,868.18$            223.95$             2,644.23$             

109 2,644.23$          0.00246575 6.52$             2,650.75$            223.95$             2,426.80$             

110 2,426.80$          0.00246575 5.98$             2,432.78$            223.95$             2,208.83$             

111 2,208.83$          0.00246575 5.45$             2,214.28$            223.95$             1,990.33$             

112 1,990.33$          0.00246575 4.91$             1,995.23$            223.95$             1,771.28$             



113 1,771.28$          0.00246575 4.37$             1,775.65$            223.95$             1,551.70$             

114 1,551.70$          0.00246575 3.83$             1,555.53$            223.95$             1,331.58$             

115 1,331.58$          0.00246575 3.28$             1,334.86$            223.95$             1,110.91$             

116 1,110.91$          0.00246575 2.74$             1,113.65$            223.95$             889.70$                

117 889.70$             0.00246575 2.19$             891.89$               223.95$             667.94$                

118 667.94$             0.00246575 1.65$             669.59$               223.95$             445.64$                

119 445.64$             0.00246575 1.10$             446.74$               223.95$             222.79$                

120 222.79$             0.00246575 0.55$             223.34$               223.34$             (0.00)$                  

3,635.56$ 26,873.39$  




